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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

Full Chola Canarias
Miguel Angel Ortiz Déniz

Victor Martinez Burgos
Victor Martinez Burgos

IC Simracing
David Bethencourt Garcia

TNR_Simracing

Aitor Miguel Diaz Sanchez
Jose Agustin de la Torre
KRT Virtual Rally Team
Aday Ramirez Melian

0 Grip
Josué Montero Del Rosario

Buhos Racing
Sergi Morera Hernandez

Los Silos Simrace
Alberto Marcial Déniz Cedrés

Gonzalo Alexis Nieves Espino
Gonzalo Alexis Nieves Espino

Zona zeta Simracing
Angel Cayetano Diaz Quintana

Sergio Vega Vega

Sergio Vega Vega

Cristina Maria Cazorla Garcia
TNR_Simracing

Raul Curbelo Talavera

Miguel Angel Fleitas Diaz
Miguel Angel Fleitas Diaz

Rubén Reyes Rodriguez
Rubén Reyes Rodriguez

Islands Racing
Aitor Estévez Le6n

Jose Reyes Figueroa
Jose Reyes Figueroa

Jorge Damiéan Castellano Rodriguez
Jorge Damian Castellano Rodriguez

Yauci Betancor Betancor
Yauci Betancor Betancor

Zona zeta Simracing

Joel Jesus Santana Viera
Nauzet David Martin Zurita

Spark Racing

Francisco Javier Arencibia Viera

Jesus Rodriguez Toledo
JesuUs Rodriguez Toledo

BRS Motorsport
Bani Rubio Santana

Goma Quemada Esports
Sergio Medina Sanchez

Valmotor
Pascual Peters Hernandez

Agustin Fleitas Diaz
Agustin Fleitas Diaz

Adrian Rodriguez Travieso
Adrian Rodriguez Travieso

Cristian Tabares Garcia
Cristian Tabares Garcia

Rafael Iglesias Fernandez
Rafael Iglesias Fernandez
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1/ Rally2
2/ Rally2

3/Rally2

4/ Rally2

5/ Rally2
6/ Rally2
7 / Rally2
8/ Rally2
9/ Rally2
10 / Rally2

11/ Rally2

12 / Rally2
13 / Rally2
14 / Rally2
15/ Rally2
16 / Rally2
17 / Rally2
18 / Rally2

19/ Rally2

20/ Rally2
21/ Rally2
22/ Rally2

23 / Rally2

24 / Rally2

25/ Rally2

26 / Rally2
27 / Rally2

28 / Rally2
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TIEMPO
(PENAL)
(KM/H)

21:25.545
(91,58)
21:39.841
(90,58)
21:49.816
(89,89)
21:51.672
(89,76)

21:57.261
(89,38)
21:59.148
(89,25)
21:59.724
(89,21)
21:59.766
(89,21)
22:17.713
(88,01)
22:46.269
(86,17)

22:47.176
(86,12)

22:50.211
(85,92)
22:53.937
(85,69)
22:55.414
(85,60)
23:05.969
(84,95)
23:23.895
(83,86)
23:28.452
(83,59)
23:31.800
(83,39)
23:36.223
(83,13)

23:37.118
(83,08)
23:48.153
(82,44)
23:49.909
(82,34)
23:57.833
00:01:00
(81,88)
23:58.712
(81,83)
24:18.162
00:00:30
(80,74)
24:21.526
(80,56)
24:40.795
(79,51)
25:24.407
(77,23)

DIF 1°/ANT

+0.000
+0.000

+14.296
+14.296

+24.271
+9.975

+26.127
+1.856
+31.716
+5.589

+33.603
+1.887

+34.179
+0.576

+34.221
+0.042

+52.168
+17.947

+1:20.724
+28.556

+1:21.631
+0.907

+1:24.666
+3.035

+1:28.392
+3.726

+1:29.869
+1.477

+1:40.424
+10.555

+1:58.350
+17.926

+2:02.907
+4.557

+2:06.255
+3.348

+2:10.678
+4.423
+2:11.573
+0.895

+2:22.608
+11.035

+2:24.364
+1.756

+2:32.288
+7.924

+2:33.167
+0.879

+2:52.617
+19.450

+2:55.981
+3.364

+3:15.250
+19.269

+3:58.862
+43.612
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Clasificacion Final Todos los equipos

TIEMPO

) CAT (PENAL)
POS N CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO VEHICULO GR (KM/H) DIF 1°/ANT
29 44 Israel Pefiate Marrero Skoda 29 / Rally2 26:02.383 +4:36.838
Israel Pefiate Marrero Fabia Rally2 (75,36) +37.976
30 49 Eloy Rivero Casalla Skoda 30/ Rally2 26:40.969 +5:15.424
Eloy Rivero Casalla Fabia Rally2 00:00:40 +38.586

(73,54)
31 47 Alexander Santana Falcén Skoda 31/ Rally2 29:12.111 +7:46.566
Alexander Santana Falcon Fabia Rally2 00:05:00 +2:31.142

(67,20)
32 23 Full Chola Canarias Skoda 32/ Rally2 29:59.001 +8:33.456
César Calero Le6n Fabia Rally2 00:05:00 +46.890

(65,44)
33 20 Alvaro Yeray Carrefio Cabrera Skoda 33/ Rally2 30:35.186 +9:09.641
Alvaro Yeray Carrefio Cabrera Fabia Rally2 00:05:00 +36.185

(64,15)
34 45 Alejandro Miguel Febles Rodriguez Skoda 34 / Rally2 33:03.989 +11:38.444
Alejandro Miguel Febles Rodriguez Fabia Rally2 00:05:00 +2:28.803

(59,34)
35 36 Goma Quemada Esports Skoda 35/ Rally2 37:09.637 +15:44.092
Guayre Castellano Artiles Fabia Rally2 00:10:00 +4:05.648

(52,80)
36 26 Afondu Simracing Skoda 36 / Rally2 41:37.975 +20:12.430
Eneko Hurtado Martinez Fabia Rally2 00:15:00 +4:28.338

Cristébal Ramos Dominguez (47,13)
37 34 Zona zeta Simracing Skoda 37 / Rally2 42:31.844 +21:06.299
Daniel Domingo Vizcaino Santos Fabia Rally2 00:15:00 +53.869

(46,14)
38 25 Overlimit Skoda 38/ Rally2 42:49.855 +21:24.310
José Ramon Batista Santiago Fabia Rally2 00:15:00 +18.011

(45,81)
39 7 Enrique Méndez Ramirez Skoda 39/ Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Enrique Méndez Ramirez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +5:18.533

(40,76)
40 16 Full Chola Canarias Skoda 40 / Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Kevin Remedios Rodriguez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

(40,76)
41 32 Zona zeta Simracing Skoda 41 / Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Angel Luis Hernandez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

(40,76)
42 33 Zona zeta Simracing Skoda 42 / Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Daniel Valido Jiménez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

(40,76)
43 35 Aday Ortiz Hernandez Skoda 43 / Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Aday Ortiz Hernandez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

(40,76)
44 39 Scp Racing Skoda 44 | Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Sergio Manuel Cazorla Pérez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

(40,76)
45 40 JVM Racing Skoda 45 / Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Tanausu David Plasencia Rodriguez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

(40,76)
46 41 JVM Racing Skoda 46 / Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Manuel Sanchez Rodriguez Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

(40,76)
47 48 Alejandro Robaina Miranda Skoda 47 | Rally2 48:08.388 +26:42.843
Alejandro Robaina Miranda Fabia Rally2 00:20:00 +0.000

Hacomar Lépez Gonzalez (40,76)
48 24 Jurriamachomotorsport Skoda 48 / Rally2 49:08.388 +27:42.843
Akemi Alvarez Gonzalez Fabia Rally2 00:21:00 +1:00.000

Javier Padrén Socas (39,93)
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